
28th IHF Men's World Championship 2023
Poland & Sweden

President's Cup Group I

Match Team Statistics WED 18 JAN 2023
15:30

Orlen Arena, PlockMatch No: 52

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMM-000100--_83 1 Report Created  THU 19 JAN 2023 21:16

CHI  26 - 23  KSA
(12 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OZDENIZ IReferees:  / ERDOGAN K (TUR)

CHI - Chile
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 OLIVA Rene 29:56
2 CEBALLOS Sebastian 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 31:40
4 FEUCHTMANN Erwin 8/12 67 2/5 0/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 1 4 1 1 37:42
6 DELGADO Arian
9 FRELIJJ Javier 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 1 31:41

10 FEUCHTMANN Emil 2 1 18:04
11 SALINAS Esteban 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 43:36
12 GARCIA Felipe 27:24
14 ILLESCA Benjamin 0:21
17 SALINAS Rodrigo (C) 5/8 63 4/5 1/2 0/1 1 2 36:46
22 PAYA Matias 2/3 67 2/3 17:24
28 SCARAMELLI Luciano 2/4 50 1/1 0/2 1/1 1 25:12
32 SALGADO Danilo 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 23:56
44 CODINA Aaron 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 1 25:42
55 AHUMADA COLLADO Francisco Andres 32:50
77 DONOSO Victor 2 37:46

Bench/Team
26/40 65 12/20 3/7 2/3 2/3 3/3 2/2 2/2 5 9 5 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 OLIVA Rene 3/13 23 3/8 38 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/1 0
12 GARCIA Felipe 2/15 13 1/8 13 0/1 0 0/1 0 1/5 20

Totals 5/28 18 4/16 25 0/4 0 0/2 0 1/6 17

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 12 7 1 20 60
Wing Shots 3 2 2 7 43
9m Shots 2 1 3 67
7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67
Fast Breaks 3 3 100
Breakthroughs 2 2 100
Empty Net Goals 2 N/A 2 100
Totals 26 9 2 3 40 65

Number of Attacks: 47, Scoring Efficiency: 55%
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CHI  26 - 23  KSA
(12 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OZDENIZ IReferees:  / ERDOGAN K (TUR)

CHI - Chile

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 OLIVA R 2 CEBALLOS S

1/1
1/1

4 FEUCHTMANN E

2/2 2/3 2/3
1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

6 DELGADO A 9 FRELIJJ J

0/1 2/2

10 FEUCHTMANN E 11 SALINAS E

1/1
1/1

12 GARCIA F 14 ILLESCA B 17 SALINAS R
1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

22 PAYA M

1/1 1/2

28 SCARAMELLI L
1/1

0/2
1/1

32 SALGADO D

2/2 0/1

44 CODINA A

0/1
1/1

1-Post

55 AHUMADA COLLADO F 77 DONOSO V

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/1 2/2
6/7 3/7 5/8
3/3 1/1 4/4

2-Missed 3-Post

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/3
0/0

6/8

2/2

2/2

3/6 2/3

3/4
0/0

3/6
3/3

2/3

0/0
0/0

4/8

0/1

0/0

2/90/0

4/4
0/0

6/11
5/6

2/2

0/2 0/1 0/1
1/6 3/3 1/6
0/3 0/3 0/3

1 OLIVA R
0/1
0/3 2/2 1/4
0/2 0/1

12 GARCIA F
0/1 0/1 0/1
1/3 1/1 0/2
0/1 0/2 0/3
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CHI  26 - 23  KSA
(12 - 13) (14 - 10)

Referees: OZDENIZ IReferees:  / ERDOGAN K (TUR)

KSA - Saudi Arabia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 MOHAMMED Amro 3:08
3 AL-ABBAS Abdullah 4/4 100 2/2 2/2 12:45
4 AL-TAROUTI Hussain 2/3 67 2/3 35:16
8 QURAISH Hadi 1/1 100 1/1 1 13:46

14 AL-HAMMAD Abdullah 1 27:02
15 AL-ABDULALI Ahmad 7/8 88 1/1 4/4 2/3 1 1 59:19
16 AL-SALEM Mohammad 2 1 50:33
19 ALMUWALLAD Abdulrahman 3/5 60 3/5 3 23:43
22 AL-SALEM Mahdi (C) 1/5 20 1/5 1 1 40:57
23 AL-HULAILI Abdullah 1/1 100 1/1 1 46:40
37 AL-ABAS Mohammed 0/4 0 0/4 1 1 23:46
57 AL-SALEM Mojtaba 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 1 1 11:34
59 AL-TURAIKI Hassan
77 ALMAA Marhoon 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 D 28:04
89 AL-TAWEEL Yousof 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 18:41
97 ALMOHSIN Sadiq 1/4 25 1/4 1 24:46

Bench/Team 1
23/41 56 12/28 4/4 2/2 5/6 0/1 8 9 1 2 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MOHAMMED Amro 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0
16 AL-SALEM Mohammad 9/29 31 7/17 41 2/4 50 0/1 0 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/2 0

EG 2
Totals 9/35 26 7/19 37 2/5 40 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 12 4 4 3 5 28 43
Wing Shots 4 4 100
9m Shots
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 5 1 6 83
Breakthroughs 1 1 0
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 23 5 4 4 5 41 56

Number of Attacks: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Referees: OZDENIZ IReferees:  / ERDOGAN K (TUR)

KSA - Saudi Arabia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 MOHAMMED A 3 AL-ABBAS A
1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1

4 AL-TAROUTI H

1/1
1/1

1-Post

8 QURAISH H

1/1

14 AL-HAMMAD A 15 AL-ABDULALI A
2/2 1/1
1/1 0/1 1/1
2/2

16 AL-SALEM M

19 ALMUWALLAD A

1/1
1/1 1/1

2-Blocked

22 AL-SALEM M

0/1 1/1

2-Missed 1-Blocked

23 AL-HULAILI A

1/1

37 AL-ABAS M

0/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

57 AL-SALEM M

1-Missed 2-Post

59 AL-TURAIKI H 77 ALMAA M

1/1
1/1

89 AL-TAWEEL Y

1/1

97 ALMOHSIN S

1/1 0/1 0/1

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/1 1/1
5/6 0/3 5/6
3/3 3/3 3/3

4-Missed 4-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/4
0/0

6/11

0/1

0/0

2/9 0/0

0/0
0/0

4/8
5/6

2/2

3/4
0/0

3/6

2/2

2/2

3/62/3

0/3
0/0

6/8
3/3

2/3

0/1 0/1 0/2
1/7 4/7 3/8
0/3 0/1 0/4

1 MOHAMMED A
0/1

0/1

16 AL-SALEM M
0/1
1/6 4/6 3/7
0/3 0/1 0/4

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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